
Per Semester Annual Per Semester Annual
$25 $25

$200 $200
$16,249 $32,497 $16,449 $32,898

$903 $914
$1,354 $1,371

$255 $255
$225 $225

$150 $150
Campus Living Expenses - room rates based upon single or double room

$2,993 $5,986 $3,143 $6,286
$2,450 $4,900 $2,600 $5,200
$3,413 $6,826 $3,563 $7,126
$4,095 $8,190 $4,245 $8,490
$2,900 $5,800 $3,050 $6,100
$2,400 $4,800 $2,550 $5,100
$3,275 $6,550 $3,425 $6,850
$2,625 $5,250 $2,775 $5,550

$3,033 $6,066 $3,183 $6,366
$3,413 $6,826 $3,563 $7,126

$350 $700 $500 $1,000

$155 $310 $175 $350

Instructor
Piano Accompaniment

Instructor
Piano Accompaniment

Over 18 hours, per semester credit
Under 12 hours, per semester credit
Summer in-person, per semester credit
Winter term (d), per semester credit

Applied Lesson Fees

Recital Fees:

Senior Recitial:

Junior Recitial:

Meal Plans(e)

Late Payment Fee
Graduation Fee

Private Music Instruction - 15@ 50-minute lessons
Accompaniment Fee (vocal lesson only)
Master class Fee

Audit Fee, per course
Internship Fee, per course
Concurrent & Dual Enrollment Course Fee, per course
Transcript Fee
Payment Plan Setup Fee

19 meal plan + $100 Flex Dollars
Commuter Meal Plan (f) - deposit $$$ to be used for food purchases

Student Athletic Insurance Premium (c)
Lab/Specialty course fees, per course
Independent Study Fee, per course

Miscellaneous Fees:

F/Y 2023-24 F/Y 2024-25

ARIZONA CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY
TUITION AND FEES

Freedom/Liberty (Freshman)

CAMPUS

$185
$500
$110

$1,100 $2,200 $1,100 $2,200

$450 $900 $450 $900

$250
$40

$185
$500
$110
$250
$45

$40
$25

$250

$7 each; $17 expeditied $7 each; $17 expeditied
$40
$25

$250

Music Students:

$225 $225
$140

$125
$80

$65

$600
$250
$65

$80
$125

$140

$250
$600

Housing Application Fee (b)

Application Fee - for Fall or Spring Terms 
Enrollment Deposit, one time (a)
Tuition - Full time, Fall & Spring (12-18 credits per semester)

Unversity Service Fee (1 to 7 credits) - campus and educational technology, 
events, campus safety, and facilities use

Unversity Service Fee (8 or more credits) - campus and educational technology, 
events, campus safety, and facilities use

Independence (Freshman bunked)
Patriot I Dobule (Upperclass)
Patriot II Single (Upperclass)
Patriot III Double (Upperclass)
Patriot III Triple (Upperclass)
Constitution Single (Upperclass)
Constitution Double (Upperclass)

14 meal plan + $125 Flex Dollars



Per Semester Annual Per Semester Annual

a) Enrollment Deposit to be applied to Tuition and Fees

b)

Housing Applicaton is with the housing application and does not apply to 
housing bill. (This a[[plies to new students and returning who sit out for 
three (3) consective semesters)

c)
Medical Insurance: all student athletes and all international students must 
provide medical insurance coverage.

d)
Winter is a stand-alone semester and not consider part to the fall semester, 
either acadamically or financially.

e) Required of all students living on campus
f) Reguired of all commuter students approved to live off campus

Footnotes

$0 $0

Technology and Resources Fee, per course
Audit Fee, per course
Graduation fee

F/Y 2023-24 F/Y 2024-25

$450 $450

$45
$110
$250

$45
$110
$250

Other Online Fees:

Online Tuition, per credit hour
Enrollment Deposit

Online 


