ARIZONA CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY TUITION AND FEES

CAMPUS	F/Y 2023-24		F/Y 2024-25	
	Per Semester	Annual	Per Semester	Annual
Application Fee - for Fall or Spring Terms		\$25		\$25
Enrollment Deposit, one time (a)		\$200		\$200
Tuition - Full time, Fall & Spring (12-18 credits per semester)	\$16,249	\$32,497	\$16,449	\$32,898
Over 18 hours, per semester credit	\$903		\$914	
Under 12 hours, per semester credit	\$1,354		\$1,371	
Summer in-person, per semester credit	\$255		\$255	
Winter term (d), per semester credit	\$225		\$225	
Unversity Service Fee (8 or more credits) - campus and educational technology,	\$1,100	\$2,200	\$1,100	\$2,200
events, campus safety, and facilities use	7 = 7 = 2 =	+-/	7 = 7 = 2 = 2	+-,
Unversity Service Fee (1 to 7 credits) - campus and educational technology, events, campus safety, and facilities use	\$450	\$900	\$450	\$900
Housing Application Fee (b)		\$150		\$150
Campus Living Expenses - room rates based upon single or double room		7	<u> </u>	7-30
Freedom/Liberty (Freshman)	\$2,993	\$5,986	\$3,143	\$6,286
Independence (Freshman bunked)	\$2,450	\$4,900	\$2,600	\$5,200
Patriot I Dobule (Upperclass)	\$3,413	\$6,826	\$3,563	\$7,126
Patriot II Single (Upperclass)	\$4,095	\$8,190	\$4,245	\$8,490
Patriot III Double (Upperclass)	\$2,900	\$5,800	\$3,050	\$6,100
Patriot III Triple (Upperclass)	\$2,400	\$4,800	\$2,550	\$5,100
Constitution Single (Upperclass)	\$3,275	\$6,550	\$3,425	\$6,850
Constitution Double (Upperclass)	\$2,625	\$5,250	\$2,775	\$5,550
Meal Plans(e)	1,722	1-7	, , -	1-7
14 meal plan + \$125 Flex Dollars	\$3,033	\$6,066	\$3,183	\$6,366
19 meal plan + \$100 Flex Dollars	\$3,413	\$6,826	\$3,563	\$7,126
Commuter Meal Plan (f) - deposit \$\$\$ to be used for food purchases	\$350	\$700	\$500	\$1,000
,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· · · · ·	·		. ,
Miscellaneous Fees:				
Student Athletic Insurance Premium (c)	\$155	\$310	\$175	\$350
Lab/Specialty course fees, per course	\$185	5	\$18	5
Independent Study Fee, per course	\$500		\$500	
Audit Fee, per course	\$110		\$110	
Internship Fee, per course	\$250		\$250	
Concurrent & Dual Enrollment Course Fee, per course	\$40		\$45	
Transcript Fee	\$7 each; \$17 expeditied		\$7 each; \$17 expeditied	
Payment Plan Setup Fee	\$40		\$40	
Late Payment Fee	\$25		\$25	
Graduation Fee	\$250		\$250	
Music Students:				
Applied Lesson Fees				
Private Music Instruction - 15@ 50-minute lessons	\$600		\$600	
Accompaniment Fee (vocal lesson only)	\$250		\$250	
Master class Fee	\$65		\$65	
Recital Fees:	•			
Junior Recitial:				
Instructor	\$80		\$80	
Piano Accompaniment	\$125		\$125	
Senior Recitial:				
Instructor	\$140		\$140	
Piano Accompaniment	\$225		\$225	

Online	F/Y 20	F/Y 2023-24		F/Y 2024-25	
Omme	Per Semester	Annual	Per Semester	Annual	
Enrollment Deposit	\$0	\$0		\$0	
Online Tuition, per credit hour	\$45	\$450		\$450	
Other Online Fees:					
Technology and Resources Fee, per course	\$4	\$45		\$45	
Audit Fee, per course	\$11	\$110		\$110	
Graduation fee	\$25	\$250		\$250	

Footnotes

- a) Enrollment Deposit to be applied to Tuition and Fees
 Housing Application is with the housing application and does not apply to housing bill. (This a[[plies to new students and returning who sit out for
- b) three (3) consective semesters)
 - Medical Insurance: all student athletes and all international students must
- c) provide medical insurance coverage.
 - Winter is a stand-alone semester and not consider part to the fall semester,
- d) either acadamically or financially.
- e) Required of all students living on campus
- f) Reguired of all commuter students approved to live off campus